RESTRICTED TO
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
TE Connectivity
Customer Drawing
282002
G. ENDRIZZI
23JUL1995
G.TURCO

PER QUESTI P/N LA POLARIZZAZIONE POS TERIORE DEVE
CODIFICA CON DIFFERENTE DIMENSIONE.
(CODIFICATION WITH DIFFERENT DIMENSI ON).
BECOMES 6.5 FOR BOTH CAVITIES ON THE 2 POS., ON CAVITY N.1 AND
N.3 ON THE 3 POS. AND ON CAVITY N.1 ON THE 4 POS. CONNECTOR
INCLUDE LA POLARIZZAZIONE DOVE E` ES ISTENTE
(PACKAGING: "ON TRAY PLUS CARTON BOX ")
(PACKAGING: ON REEL OBSOLETED)
P/N NON RILASCIATO PER LA PRODUZIONE
---
(INCLUDING POLARIZATION KEY, WHEN EX ISTING)
(P/N NOT YET RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION )
(FOR THE INDICATE P/N THE POLARIZATI ON NUST BE
AT THE END OF CONNECTOR (see sheet 2 of 2.
INTENDERSI COMPLETA, A FINE BLOCCHET TO.
(per la rappresentazione vedere fogl io 1/2)
(LIBERA POSIZIONE).
NUMERI DI IDENTIFICAZIONE CAVITA'.
(CIRCUIT IDENTIFICATION)
MARCHIO DI FABBRICA
(AMP LOGO FREE POSITION)
RETENTION TOOTH IS REQUESTED FOR THE 2 AND 3 POS. ONLY
PERTE PRELIMINARE, NON ANCORA IN PRODUZIONE
(PRELIMINARY PART, NOT YET RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION)4
5
6
7
3
3(ALTERNATIVE SHAPE FOR RETENTION TOO TH,SEE NOTE     FOR ADDITIONAL DETAI LS
8
9
10
12
14
11
13
DETAIL FOR PN  X-282002-8 AND PN 1-2293382-2, SPECIAL VERSION,
SEE ALSO NOTE 3
GEOMETRIA ALTERNATIVA DEL DENTINO DI  AGGANCIO VEDI NOTA PER ALTRI DETTAGLI
)
)
)
STATO DI FORNITURA: CONFEZIONAMENTO IN "VASSOI + SCATOLA"
CONFEZIONAMENTO IN BOBINA OBSOLETO
3
2
1
NOTE/NOTES:
2S3D4D5D
"X"
DETAIL PN/s:
1-282006-3
2-282006-3
3-282006-3
(VIEW FROM "X")
POLARIZATION KEYS
REF. REF.(PITCH)
12
+
0
.
1
-
0
.
2
COLOR CODE STRIP ALLOCATO
IN QUESTA AREA DEL COPERCHIO
(COLOR CODE STRIP
LOCATED ON THE COVER AS SHOWN)
VISTE SOLO PER RIFERIMENTO
VIEWS ONLY FOR REFERENCE
(